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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate t Amended Filing J Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: RONPAC

Finance Address: 9634 East Clubhouse Ct

Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 262-8992

Party Committee I PAC

1 SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1! CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

31| CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4| TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6|IN-KEND (NON-MONETARY) CONTmBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

j (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

1} (Schedule C) view/print

g Subtract Line 4 from 3)

j (Schedule B) view/print

J (Schedule D) view/print

$10,260

$36,600

$46,860

$40,108

$6,751

$0
$0

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 4/5/2024 4:13:14 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Lucynda Raben
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: RONPAC

Date

11/12/23

10/19/23

09/29/23

09/01/23

09/01/23

08/02/23

05/14/23

04/02/23

03/10/23

03/10/23

03/10/23

03/10/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Thomas Ragukonis

3 7 West Century Rd
Pramus NJ 7652

B any Downing
1625 N. Waterfront Pkwy

#100
Wichita KS 67206

Richard Schremmer

2508 N. Sawgrass

Derby KS 67037

Richard Webb
315 W 3rd St
Pittsburg KS 66762

Gary Lundy
507 W Crestview Ave
Pittsburg KS 66762

Ross Perot Jr
3000 Turtle Creek Blvd
Dallas TX 75219

R Lee Harris
3 815 West 84th Terrace
Prarie Village KS 66206

Todd Lair
2626 W May St
Wichita KS 67213

Ann Konecny
6509BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Paul Konecny
6509BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Jeffrey Turner
8005 Meadow Pass Ct
Wichita KS 67205

Rhonda Turner
8005 Meadow Pass Ct

Wichita KS 67205

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Physician

CEO

President

Executive

Executive

Chairman

Company President

Company President

Executive

Owner

Retired

Self- Therapist

Amount

$1,700.00

$3,400.00

$1,500.00

$1,200.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00
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03/07/23

03/06/23

Scott Schwindaman
4860 South 183rd Street
West

Goddard KS 67052

Kevin Campbell
28 ION North Shore Circle
Wichita KS 67205

Check

Check

Retired

Company President

$3,400.00

$5,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$36600.00

$0
$0
$0

$36600.00
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